1980
Dufault
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

Junior Queen Trapper Past Winners

Debbie Hatch & Jackie

Sharon Bignell
Sharon Bignell
Diane Delaronde
Vanessa McLean
Vanessa McLean
Vanessa McLean
Crystal Sinclair
Andrea Constant
Jenny Butler
Tricia Sinclair
Tricia Sinclair
Tricia Sinclair
Tricia Sinclair

Charmaine Campbell

Clarissa Burns
Tammy Mosiondz
Cherie Burns
Giselle Ducharme
Carla Buck

Carla Buck

Anne Marie Matthews

Michelle Conley

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

Claudia Martin
Renee Lavallee
Kristen Burns
Alesia Constant

Jessi George
Michelle Martin

Sienna Danielson

Shirley Ducharme
Madison Atkins
Madison Atkins
Hannah Mercredi
Lanie Connors
Lanie Connors
Lanie Connors



