

## Junior Queen Trapper Past Winners

1980	Debbie Hatch & Jackie	2003	Claudia Martin
Dufault		2004	Renee Lavallee
1981	Sharon Bignell	2005	Kristen Burns
1982	Sharon Bignell	2006	Alesia Constant
1983	Diane Delaronde	2007	
1984	Vanessa McLean	2008	Jessi George
1985	Vanessa McLean	2009	Michelle Martin
1986	Vanessa McLean	2010	
1987	Crystal Sinclair	2011	
1988	Andrea Constant	2012	
1989	Jenny Butler	2013	
1990	Tricia Sinclair	2014	
1991	Tricia Sinclair	2015	
1992	Tricia Sinclair	2016	
1993	Tricia Sinclair	2017	Sienna Danielson
1994	Charmaine Campbell	2018	
1995	Clarissa Burns	2019	
1996	Tammy Mosiondz	2020	Shirley Ducharme
1997	Cherie Burns	2021	Madison Atkins
1998	Giselle Ducharme	2022	Madison Atkins
1999	Carla Buck	2023	Hannah Mercredi
2000	Carla Buck	2024	Lanie Connors
2001	Anne Marie Matthews	2025	Lanie Connors
2002	Michelle Conley	2026	Lanie Connors